Tasinabilir Diskler

Uriin

WD My Passport WDBYVGOO20BBK-WESN 2TB 2,5" USB
3.2

1.5TB WD 2.5" ELEMENTS USB3.0 WDBU6YOQO15BBK-WESN

6TB WD MY PASSPORT WDBR9S0060BBK-WESN 2.5" USB3.2
GEN1

4TB WD MY PASSPORT WDBPKJ0040BBK-WESN 2.5" USB3.2
GEN1

1TB WD 2.5" USB3.0 ELEMENTS SIYAH WDBUZGOO1OBBK-
WESN

WESTERN DIGITAL MY PASSPORT 1TB WDBYVGOO10OBBK-
WESN

WD My Passport WDBYVGOO20BRD-WESN 2TB 2,5" USB
3.2

2TB WD 2.5" USB3.0 ELEMENTS SIYAH WDBU6Y0O20BBK-
WESN

4TB WD 2.5" USB3.0 ELEMENTS SIYAH WDBU6YOQ40BBK-
WESN

6TB WD ELEMENTS DESKTOP BLACK 3.5''
WDBWLGOO6OHBK - EESN

WESTERN DIGITAL MY BOOK 14TB WDBBGB0140HBK-EESN

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Marka

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

103,95

126,00

220,50

220,50

93,45

94,50

103,95

103,95

157,50

178,50

420,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



